	proving Civil Aviation Authority / Country FAA / United States		IZED RELEASE CE FAA Form 8130-3		ГЕ		n Tracking No:
	FAA/ United States	AIRWO	RTHINESS APPROV	AL TAG		AS	►175377
4. Orga	anization AIRCRAFT 2860 NORT TULSA, OF	TH SHERIDAN RO		NE: (918) AX: (918)		Con	k Order/ tract/Invoice No.
		R STATION NO. D	DD2R764K			2/2	2194
6. Item:	7. Description:	8. Part Num		9. Quantity	10. Serial l	Number	11. Status/Work
1.	LIFTER	530851		6	N/A	1	OVERHAUL
ADDI'	HAULED IAW AS ² I PR	MAY BE REQUIRED	PRIOR TO INSTALLA	TION			
13a C	ertifies the items identifie	ed above were	140 201 140	CFR 43 Q		Other re	mulation
	anufactured in conformity		14a. X Ret	CFR 43.9 urn to Serv	ice		l in Block 12
	Approved design data an safe operation	d are in a condition for	Certifies that un work identified accomplished in	in Block 11	and descr	ibed in E	Block 12 was
	Non-approved design date	a specified in Block 12		rt 43 and in	respect to		
13b. At	uthorized Signature	13c. Approval/	14b. Authorized	The second secon		Approval	Certificate No.
		Authorization No).	4	1	DD2R76	94K
13d. Na	nme (Typed or Printed)	13e. Date (dd/mmm/y			ed) 14	e. Date (dd/mmm/yyyy)
			Harold Le	hman		27 JUI	L 2022
			aller Responsibilities				
	ortant to understand tha aft engine/propeller/artic		document alone does not	automatica	illy constitu	ute autho	rity to install
			national regulations of an				

airworthiness authority accepts aircraft engine(s)/propeller(s)/article(s) from the airworthiness authority of the country

Statements in Blocks 13a and 14a do not constitute installation certification. In all cases, aircraft maintenance records must contain an installation certification issued in accordance with the national regulations by the user/installer before the aircraft

FAA Form 8130-3 (02-14)

specified in Block 1.

may be flown.

	proving Civil Aviation Authority / Country FAA / United States	F	ED RELEASE CE FAA Form 8130-3 HINESS APPROV				m Tracking No.
4. Orga	2860 NOR TULSA, O	Γ SPECIALTIES SERVI ΓΗ SHERIDAN ROAD Κ 74115 IR STATION NO. DD2	FA	NE: (918) AX: (918)		Con	k Order/ tract/Invoice No
6. Item:	7. Description:	8. Part Number:		9. Quantity	10. Serial N	lumber	11. Status/Work
1,	HYDRAULIC UNIT	633697		8	N/A		OVERHAUL
ADDI'	TIONAL INSPECTION TRACKING NO: S272	ROCEDURE 99-001 REV. 2 MAY BE REQUIRED PRI 194-5 PECIALTIES SERVICES, IN	OR TO INSTALLAT	TION			
13a C	Certifies the items identific	ed above were	14a. 🔽 14 CFI	R 43.9		ner reguli	ation
m	anufactured in conformity Approved design data an	y to	Certifies that unles work identified in I	to Service s otherwise	specified i	cified in n Block	Block 12 12, the
	safe operation Non-approved design da	ta specified in Block 12	accomplished in ac Regulations, part 4. are approved for re	3 and in re	spect to that		
13b. A	authorized Signature	13c. Approval/ Authorization No.	14b. Authorized Signature	gnature		oval/Cer R764K	tificate No.
13 d . N	fame (Typed or Printed)	13e. Date (dd/mmm/yyyy)	14d. Name (Typed of Harold Lehm			JUL 202	nmm/yyyy) 22
		User/Installer I	Responsibilities				
It is im	portant to understand that eraft engine/propeller/artic	t the existance of this docume	ent alone does not auto	omatically	constitute au	thority t	

						-						
1. Ap	Authority / Country 2. AUTHORIZED RELEASE CERTIFICATE 3. Form Tracking No:											
	FAA / United States		AA Form 8130-3 IINESS APPROV	AL TAG		AC	▶175375					
4. Orga	anization AIRCRAFT	SPECIALTIES SERVI			926 6972		k Order/					
	2000 NORT	H SHERIDAN ROAD	ELS, INC. PHO	NE: (918) AX: (918)		1	tract/Invoice No					
	TULSA, OK FAA REPAI	R STATION NO. DD2F	2764K			272	2194					
6. Item:	7. Description:	8. Part Number:	COTIC	9. Quantity	10. Serial I	Number	11. Status/Work					
1.	CAMSHAFT	626608 1 N/A REPAIRED										
GROU APPLI ADDI PART	ORMED MAGNETIC PA ORMED DIMENSIONA JND LOBES IAW AS ² I F IED MANGANESE PHO TIONAL INSPECTION I TRACKING NO: S2721	ARTICLE INSPECTION IAL CHECK IAW AS ² I REPAREPAIR PROCEDURE 0810 SPHATE IAW AS ² I REPAREPAIR PROCEDURED PRIOR 194-2 ECIALTIES SERVICES, IN	AIR PROCEDURE 12006 REV. 02 DT: IR PROCEDURE 0 OR TO INSTALLA	0812006 R 16 JAN 20 0812006 RE	EV. 02 DT	: 16 JAN	1 2018					
	Certifies the items identifien anufactured in conformity		14a. X 14 C	FR 43.9	e Sp	ther regu	ulation n Block 12					
	Approved design data and safe operation	d are in a condition for	Certifies that unleading work identified in	n Block 11	and describ	ed in Blo	ock 12 was					
	Non-approved design data	a specified in Block 12	accomplished in Regulations, part are approved for	43 and in r	espect to th							
13b. /	Authorized Signature	13c. Approval/ Authorization No.	14b. Authorized	Signature			ertificate No.					
			10	4)2R764H						
13d. N	Name (Typed or Printed)	13e. Date (dd/mmm/yyyy)	14d. Name (Type Harold Leh			Date (dd/ 27 JUL 2	/mmm/yyyy)					
		User/Installer	Responsibilities	TIMIT		001.2	-					
		the existance of this docum		utomatically	y constitute	authority	y to install					
Where airwor	rthiness authority of the co	accordance with the nationa untry specified in Block 1, it ircraft engine(s)/propeller(s	t is essential that the	user/install	er ensures t	hat his/he	er					
contain		a do not constitute installation issued in accordance with										

FAA Form 8130-3 (02-14)

(· JATE	3					21	99		
	proving Civil Aviation Authority / Country	2.	AUTHORIZED FA	RELEASE CE A Form 8130-3	RTIFICA	ГЕ	3. Form	n Tracking No:		
	FAA / United States		AIRWORTHI	NESS APPROV	/AL TAG		ASI	F175488		
4. Orga		TH SHER	ALTIES SERVICE RIDAN ROAD		NE: (918) AX: (918)		The second second second	k Order/ tract/Invoice No		
			ON NO. DD2R	764K			272	2194		
6. Item:	7. Description:		8. Part Number:		9. Quantity	10. Serial	Number	11. Status/Work		
1.	CRANKSHAFT		CONTINENTAL O SUBASSEMBLY	-200	1	N/A	1	REPAIRED		
12 Remarks: PERFORMED MAGNETIC PARTICLE INSPECTION IAW ASTM E1444/E1444M-22A DT: 01 JUL 2022 PERFORMED DIMENSIONAL CHECK IAW AS ² I REPAIR SPECIFICATION 1004 DT: 30 SEP 2016 MEASURED ROD JOURNALS M020, MAIN JOURNALS GROUND M020 IAW AS ² I REPAIR SPECIFICATION 1004 DT: 30 SEP 2016 GROUND OIL SEAL SURFACE IAW AS ² I REPAIR SPECIFICATION 1004 DT: 30 SEP 2016 NITRIDE IAW AS ² I PROCESS 0005 REV. 6 DT: 01 SEP 2005 CADMIUM PLATE AND BAKE PROPELLER FLANGE IAW AS ² I REPAIR SPECIFICATION 1004 DT: 30 SEP 2016 POLISHED ROD AND MAIN JOURNALS IAW AS ² I REPAIR SPECIFICATION 1004 DT: 30 SEP 2016 GROUND FLANGE IAW AS ² I REPAIR SPECIFICATION 1004 DT: 30 SEP 2016 GROUND BEARING JOURNALS IAW AS ² I STC NO. SE09002SC REV. 2 DT: 10 MAR 2006										
REPAI	RED PILOT IAW AS ² I	PROCESS	99-008 DT: 28 D	EC 1999		AIC 2000				
AUDI	TIONAL INSPECTION	MAY BE	REQUIRED PRIO	R TO INSTALLA	TION					
	TRACKING NO: $S2721$ AS ² I = AIRCRAFT SP		C CEDVICES DV							
	ertifies the items identified nufactured in conformity		vere	14a. X 14 Ret	CFR 43.9 turn to Serv	vice _		egulation d in Block 12		
	Approved design data an afe operation	d are in a	condition for	Certifies that us work identified	in Block 1	1 and desc	ribed in 1	Block 12 was		
	Non-approved design dat	a specified	d in Block 12	accomplished in Regulations, pa are approved for	rt 43 and in	n respect to	that wo	de of Federal rk, the items		
13b. Au	thorized Signature	13c. App Auth	roval/ orization No.	14b. Authorized	d Signature	14c.	Approva DD2R7	Certificate No		
13d. Na	me (Typed or Printed)	13e. Date	(dd/mmm/yyyy)	14d. Name (Typ		ted) 14		(dd/mmm/yyyy) IL 2022		
			User/Installer l	Responsibilities						
It is imp	ortant to understand that aft engine/propeller/artic	t the exista	ance of this docum	ent alone does not	t automatic	ally consti	tute auth	ority to install		
airworth	the user/installer work in iness authority of the co iness authority accepts a l in Block 1.	unity spec	emed in Block I if	is essential that the	he ucer/incl	taller angur	on that h	- /I		
Statement contain a may be f	nts in Blocks 13a and 14 in installation certification	a do not con issued i	onstitute installation	on certification. In the national regu	n all cases, lations by t	aircraft mathe user/ins	aintenane staller be	ce records must fore the aircraft		

-	proving Civil Aviation Authority / Country FAA / United States	2.	FA	RELEASE CE		ГЕ		m Tracking No
	FAA/ United States		AIRWORTH	INESS APPROV				k Order/
4. Orga		H SHER	ALTIES SERVICE RIDAN ROAD	CES, INC. PHO	NE: (918) AX: (918)	836-6872 836-4419	The second second	tract/Invoice N
	TULSA, OK		ON NO. DD2R	764K			272	2194
6. Item:	7. Description:	KOIMI	8. Part Number:	7041	9. Quantity	10. Serial l	Number	11. Status/Work
1.	CONNECTING ROD		CONTINENTAL C SUBASSEMBLY)-200	4	N/A		REPAIRED
	arks: ORMED MAGNETIC PA IRED IAW AS ² I PROCE				E1444M-22	A DT: 01 J	UL 2022	
ADDI	TIONAL INSPECTION	MAY BE	REQUIRED PRIC	OR TO INSTALLA	TION			
(IF IN	CLUDED, NO RETURN	TO SER	VICE DETERMIN	NATION IS MADE	FOR ROI	BOLTS	OR NUT	S)
	TRACKING NO: S2721		o centuces in			_		
NOTE	: AS ² I = AIRCRAFT SPI	CIALTIE	S SERVICES, IN					
The second second	Certifies the items identified anufactured in conformity		vere	14a. X 14 C	CFR 43.9 urn to Service	ce S	Other reg	ulation in Block 12
	Approved design data an safe operation	d are in a	condition for	Certifies that un work identified i accomplished in	n Block 11	and descri	bed in Bl	ock 12 was
	Non-approved design date	a specifie	d in Block 12	Regulations, par	t 43 and in	respect to t		and the same of th
13b. A	Authorized Signature	13c. App		14b. Authorized	the same of the sa	AND RESIDENCE TO SHARE THE PARTY OF THE PART	pproval	Pertificate No.
		Auth	orization No.	1	/	10	D2R764	K
13d. N	Name (Typed or Printed)	13e. Date	(dd/mmm/yyyy)	14d. Name (Type	ed or Printe	d) 14e.	Date (de	d/mmm/yyyy)
				Harold Lei			27 JUL	2022
			User/Installer I					
	nportant to understand that craft engine/propeller/artic		ance of this docum	ent alone does not	automatical	ly constitut	e authori	ty to install
airwort	the user/installer work in thiness authority of the co thiness authority accepts a ed in Block 1.	untry spec	cified in Block 1, it	is essential that the	e user/instal	ler ensures	that his/	her
	ents in Blocks 13a and 14 an installation certification flown.							

1. Ar	oproving Civil Aviation	2.	ALITHODIZED	DELEASE CE	DTIEICAT	TE .	3 Form	Tracking No:				
1	1. Approving Civil Aviation Authority / Country FAA / United States 2. AUTHORIZED RELEASE CERTIFICATE FAA Form 8130-3 AIRWORTHINESS APPROVAL TAG ASI-175379											
	FAA / United States		AIRWORTHIN	NESS APPROV	VAL TAG		ASI	-175379				
4. Orga	anization AIRCRAFT			ES, INC. PHO	NE: (918) 8		-	k Order/ tract/Invoice No.				
		H SHER	RIDAN ROAD	F	AX: (918) 8	336-4419						
			ON NO. DD2R7	64K			272	194				
6. Item:	7. Description:		8. Part Number:		9. Quantity	10. Serial	Number	11. Status/Work				
1.	GEAR		CONTINENTAL O-	200	7	N//	1	INSPECTED				
12 Rema	arks:		SUBASSEMBLY									
	PERFORMED MAGNETIC PARTICLE INSPECTION IAW ASTM E1444/E1444M-22A DT: 01 JUL 2022											
ADDI	TIONAL INSPECTION	MAY BE	REQUIRED PRIO	R TO INSTALLA	ATION							
	TRACKING NO: S2721											
	10, 52/21											
A												
	T AP I I											
	ertifies the items identified anufactured in conformity		were	14a. X 14	CFR 43.9 eturn to Serv	vice		egulation d in Block 12				
	Approved design data an	d are in a	condition for	Certifies that u	inless other	wise specif	ied in Bl	ock 12, the				
	safe operation			work identified accomplished	in accordan	ce with Tit	le 14, Co	de of Federal				
	Non-approved design date	ta specifie	ed in Block 12	Regulations, pare approved f	art 43 and in	n respect to	that wo	rk, the items				
13b. A	uthorized Signature	13c. App		14b. Authorize			Approva	l/Certificate No.				
		Aut	horization No.	1	./		DD2R7	64K				
13d. N	ame (Typed or Printed)	13e. Dat	e (dd/mmm/yyyy)	14d. Name (T)	med or Prin	ted) 1	le. Date	(dd/mmm/yyyy)				
	() [is or remitted)		(Harold L		lou)		L 2022				
			User/Installer I									
It is im	portant to understand that	t the exis			ot automatic	ally consti	tute auth	ority to install				
the airc	eraft engine/propeller/arti	cle.										
Where	the user/installer work in	accorda	nce with the nationa	l regulations of a	n airworthi	ness autho	rity differ	rent than the				
airwort	hiness authority of the co	ountry speaircraft en	ecified in Block 1, it ngine(s)/propeller(s)	is essential that //article(s) from t	the user/ins	taller ensu	res that h	nis/her				
specifie	ed in Block 1.				J. H. HOTAI	Lioss dull	or a	io country				
Stateme	ents in Blocks 13a and 14	la do not	constitute installation	on certification.	In all cases.	aircraft m	aintenan	ce records must				
contain may be	an installation certificati	on issued	in accordance with	the national reg	ulations by	the user/in	staller be	fore the aircraft				

FAA Form 8130-3 (02-14)

The component of the first set of the conformal of the conformation of the conformat	ity of the country specified in biness authority of the country	Where the user/installer performs work in accordance with the national regulations of an airworthiness authority different than the airworthiness authority of the country Where the user/installer performs work in accordance with this/her airworthiness authority accepts airworthiness authority of the country Where the user/installer performs work in accordance with this/her airworthiness authority of the country Specified in Block 1,												
PARTIE MANUE DOTSON TAKES 196. Date (dolumin)7993; 14a. Name (Typed of Prince) 13c. Date (dolumin)7994; 14b. Name (Typed of Prince) 14c. Approved designature: 13c. Date (dolumin)7994; 14b. Name (Typed of Prince) 14c. Approved designature: 13c. Date (dolumin)7994; 14b. Name (Typed of Prince) 14c. Approved designature: 13c. Approved designature: 13c. Approved designature: 13c. Date (dolumin)7994; 14b. Name (Typed of Prince) 14c. Approved designature: 13c. Date (dolumin)7994; 14b. Name (Typed of Prince) 14c. Approved designature: 13c. Date (dolumin)7994; 14b. Name (Typed of Prince) 14c. Approved designature: 13c. Date (dolumin)7994; 14c. Approved designature: 13c. Date (dolumin)7994; 14b. Name (Typed of Prince) 14c. Approved designature: 13c. Date (dolumin)7994; 14b. Name (Typed of Prince) 14c. Approved designature: 13c. Date (dolumin)7994; 14b. Name (Typed of Prince) 14c. Approved designature: 14	rticle.	ity to install the aircraft engine/propeller/s	ly constitute author	ocument alone does not automatical	existence of th	rtant to understand that the	oqmi si 1I							
13p Value (Typed of Printed): 13c. Approval/Authorization No. 14b Astronomy 15c. Approval/Authorization No. 14b Astronomy 15c. Approval/Authorization No. 15		sə	er Responsibiliti	User/Installe										
AUTHORIZED RELETE ASE CERTIFICATE Authorized States Authorized States Authorized Standards Authorized Sta		1		13e. Date (dd/mmm/5357):		e (Typed or Printed):	nsV .b£1							
### AUTHORIZED RELEASE CERTIFICATE ### AUTHORIZED RELEASE CERTIFICATE ### AUTHORIZED RELEASE CERTIFICATE ### AUTHORIZED RELEASE CERTIFICATE #### AUTHORIZED RELEASE CONSIDERED READY FOR RELEASE TO SERVICE UNDER EASA PART 145 AND WITH RESPECT TO THAT WORK #### RESCHIED IN BLOCKS 14/12 WAS CARRIED OUT IN ACCORDANCE WITH EASA PART 145 AND WITH RESPECT TO THAT WORK #### REPORTED: 26/101L/2022 ### REPORTED: 26/101L/20		ed Signature:	zi 14b. Anthoriz	13c. Approval/Authorization No.		orized Signature:	13b. Auti							
THE COMPONENT IS CONSIDERED READY FOR RELEASE TO SERVICE UNDER EASA PART 145 AND WITH RESPECT TO THAT WORK A. Organization Name and Address: A. Work Specified in Blocks 14/12 WAS CARRIED OUT IN ACCORDANCE WITH EASA PART 145 AND WITH RESPECT TO THAT WORK REPAIRED A. Organization: A. Work Specified in Blocks 14/12 WAS CARRIED OUT IN ACCORDANCE WITH EASA PART 145 AND WITH RESPECT TO THAT WORK Name and Address: A. Work Specified in Blocks 14/12 WAS CARRIED OUT IN ACCORDANCE WITH EASA PART 145 AND WITH RESPECT TO THAT WORK Name and Address: A. Work Specified States and Address: A. Work Specified States and Address: A. Work Captured States and Address and	Certifies that unless otherwise specified in Block 12, the work identified in Block 12. Approved design data and are in a condition for safe operation. Federal Regulations, part 43 and in respect to that work, the items are approved for Federal Regulations, part 43 and in respect to that work, the items are approved for Federal Regulations, part 43 and in respect to that work, the items are approved for Federal Regulations, part 43 and in respect to that work, the items are approved for Federal Regulations, part 43 and in respect to that work, the items are approved for Federal Regulations, part 43 and in respect to that work, the items are approved for Federal Regulations, part 43 and in respect to that work, the items are approved for Federal Regulations, part 43 and in respect to that work, the items are approved for Federal Regulations, part 43 and in respect to that work, the items are approved for Federal Regulations, part 43 and in respect to that work, the items are approved for Federal Regulations, part 43 and in respect to that work, the items are approved for Federal Regulations, part 43 and in respect to that work, the items are approved for Federal Regulations, part 43 and in respect to the													
MORK SPECIFIED IN BLOCKS 14/12 WAS CARRIED OUT IN ACCORDANCE WITH BASA PART 145 AND WITH RESPECT TO THAT WORK 4. Organization Name and Address: 6. Item: 7. Description: 7. Description: 8. Part Number: 9. Quantity: 10. Serial Number: 11. Status/Work: 12. Remarks: 13. Remarks: 14. CONT O-200 ACCY CASE CLEAN, INSPECT, REPAIRED (2) DRIVE GEAR HOLES AND CUT OIL PRESSURE SEAT 12. Remarks: 13. Remarks: 14. CONT O-200 ACCY CASE 15. Remarks: 16. Serial Number: 17. Remarks: 18. Part Number: 18. Part Number: 19. Quantity: 10. Serial Number: 10. Serial Number: 11. Status/Work: 12. Work Order/Contract/Invoice 13. Work Order/Contract/Invoice 14. MVA REPRIBED 15. Work Order/Contract/Invoice 16. Work Order/Contract/Invoice 17. Remarks: 18. DIV 2017 19. Serial Number: 19. Work Order/Contract/Invoice 10. Serial Number: 10. Serial Number: 11. Status/Work: 11. Status/Work: 12. Mumber: 13. Mumber: 14. MVOICE #135147 15. Mork Order/Contract/Invoice 16. Mork Order/Contract/Invoice 17. Mork Order/Contract/Invoice 18. DIV 413800 19. Mork Order/Contract/Invoice 19. Work Order/Contract/Invoice 20. Work Order/Contract/Invoice 21. Work Order/Contract/Invoice 22. Work Order/Contract/Invoice 23. Work Order/Contract/Invoice 24. Work Order/Contract/Invoice 25. Work Order/Contract/Invoice 26. Work Order/Contract/Invoice 27. Work Order/Contract/Invoice 28. Work Order/Contract/Invoice 29. Work Order/Contract/Invoice 29. Work Order/Contract/Invoice 29. Work Order/Contract/Invoice 20. Work Order/Contract/I	13a. Cortifies the items identified above were manufactured in conformity to:													
AUTHORIZED RELEASE CERTIFICATE Authority/Country: FAA/United States 4. Organization Name and Address: DIVCO, INC., 28206 N. SHERIDAN ROAD, TULSA, OK 74115 (DB2R762K) 6. Item: 7. Description: 8. Part Number: Number: II. Status/Work: 10. Serial Number: III. Status/Work: PRA IBD PR	IMBER EASA 145-5286	MORK SPECIFIED IN BLOCKS 14/12 WAS CARRIED OUT IN ACCORDANCE WITH EASA PART 145 AND WITH RESPECT TO THAT WORK DATE COMPLETED: 26/10L/2022 REPAIRED PER DIVCO APPROVED PROCESS SPECS 77-002 REV 6 18 JULY 2017 REPAIRED PER DIVCO APPROVED 14/12 WAS CARRIED OUT IN ACCORDANCE WITH EASA PART 145 AND WITH RESPECT TO THAT WORK WORK SPECIFIED IN BLOCKS 14/12 WAS CARRIED OUT IN ACCORDANCE WITH EASA PART 145 AND WITH RESPECT TO THAT WORK WORK SPECIFIED IN BLOCKS 14/12 WAS CARRIED OUT IN ACCORDANCE WITH EASA PART 145 AND WITH RESPECT TO THAT WORK												
DIVCO, INC., 28206 N. SHERIDAN ROAD, TULSA, OK 74115 (DB2R762K) FAA Form 8130-3, AIRWORTHINESS APPROVAL TAG FAA Form 8130-3, AIRWORTHINESS APPROVAL TAG S. Work Order/Contract/Invoice Number: Numb	REPAIRED	A/N	I	CASTING # 6726	Y CASE	CONT O-200 ACC	I							
AUTHORIZED RELEASE CERTIFICATE FAA/United States F. Organization Name and Address: S. Work Order/Contract/Invoice	11. Status/Work:	10. Serial Number:	9. Quantity:	8. Part Number:		7. Description:	6. Item:							
FAA/United States AUTHORIZED RELEASE CERTIFICATE DIV #13800	Number:													
who will a filter T T		FAA/United States FAA/United States												

Statements in Blocks 13a and 14a do not constitute installation certification. In all cases, aircraft maintenance records must contain an installation certification issued in accordance with the national regulations by the user/installer before the aircraft may be flown.

ity of the country specified in hiness authority of the country	ity different than the airworthiness author e(s)/propeller(s)/article(s) from the airwort	irworthiness author cepts ::ircraft engine	with the national regulations of an a t his/her airworthiness authority ac	ork in accordance istaller ensures tha	s user/installer performs wo is essential that the user/in	Where the							
article.	It is important to understand that the existence of this document alone does not automatically constitute authority to install the aircraft engine/propeller/article.												
	səj	er Responsibilit	User/Install										
14e. Date (dd/mmm/yyyy):	yped of Printed): WAYNE DOTSON	NOTE OF THE PARTY	13e. Pote (dd/mmm/yyyy):		e (Typed or Printed):	пвИ .bEI							
14c. Approval/Certificate No.:	:sarutengi? ba	3b. Authorized Signature: 13c. Approval/Authorization No.: 14b. Authorized Signature:											
1324 Certifies the items identified above were manufactured in conformity to: Certifies the items identified above were manufactured in conformity to: Certifies that unless otherwise specified in Block 12, the work identified in Block 11 and described in Block 12, the work identified in Block 11 and described in Block 12. Certifies that unless otherwise specified in Block 12, the work identified in Block 11 and described in Block 12. Certifies that unless otherwise specified in Block 12, the work identified in Block 11. Certifies that unless otherwise specified in Block 12, the work identified in Block 11. Certifies that unless otherwise specified in Block 12, the work identified in Block 11. Certifies that unless otherwise specified in Block 12, the work identified in Block 11. Certifies that unless otherwise specified in Block 12. Certifies that unless otherwise specified in Block 13. Certifies that unless otherwise specified in Block 14. Certifies that unless otherwise specified in Block 15. Certifies that unless otherwise specified in Block 14. Certifies that unless otherwise specified in Block 15. Certifies th													
er regulation specified in Block 12	FR 43.9 Return to Service	148. 🖸 14 CI	ured in conformity to:	ove were manufact	fies the items identified ab	138 Cert							
ESPECT TO THAT WORK	18 JULY 2017 H EASA PART 145 AND WITH RI EASA PART 145 APPROVAL NU	SEDVICE MIT	PPROVED PROCESS SPECS AS CARRIED OUT IN ACCO	OCK8 11/15 M 101/7071	KK SBECILIED IN BU E COWBLETED: 30/3 NKCASE REPAIRED	CRA DAT WDC							
					rks:	12. Remai							
REPAIRED	MATCH # 5A188	I	CASTING # 6795	NKCVZE	CONT O-200 CRAI	I							
11. Status/Work:	10. Serial Number:	9. Quantity:	Part Number:	8. 1	7. Description:	6. Item:							
5. Work Order/Contract/Invoice Number:	**		LOUSA, OK 74115 (DB2R76	Граи Воар, Т	Aution Name and Address:								
AUTHORIZED RELEASE CERTIFICATE Authority/Country: FAA/United States PAA/United States AUTHORIZED RELEASE CERTIFICATE WDC # 128506													

specified in Block I.

Statements in Blocks 13a and 14a do not constitute installation certification. In all cases, aircrast maintenance records must contain an installation certification issued in accordance with the national regulations by the user/installer before the aircrast may be flown.

NSN: 0027-00-015-9002





INTERNATIONAL AVIATION SUPPORT

2201 Midway Road • Suite 302 • Carrollton, Texas 75006 (972) 503-6100 • Fax (972) 503-6200 www.2ias.com

INVOICE NO.	212369
DATE	11/04/21
ACCOUNT#	

BILL TO:

Yuliana Vannik 1243 Manet Dr Sunnyvale CA 94087 Tel: 318-502-0507 SHIP TO:

Charles Vates 1717 Crescent Rd Waterproof, LA 71375

				COL	PP	FOB POINT		TERMS	
P.O. NUMBER	DATE SHIPPED	SHIP VIA					TV	cc	
0-200-1103	11/04/21	Fed Ex	_	X		Dallas,	71	AMOUNT	
PART NUMBER		DESCRIPTION	**	ORDE	ROTY	SHIP QTY	UNIT PRICE	THE CALL PROPERTY	
SA10200-A20P Xfgt Xfgt	Cylinders SN: 2000000 SN: 2000000 SN: 2000000 SN: 2000000 Handling Fe	5775 5776 5780 e	1 1 1 1 2 3		1	1 1			
xrgt	age by and 11	Total Due							
				N mes					

Thank You

	!			3. Form Ir	acking Number:
pproving Civil Aviation Authority/Country:	AUTHORIZED	RELEASE CE	RTIFICATE		PS-00018319
FAA/UNITED STATES	FAA Form 8130-	3, AIRWORTHINESS APPRO	TALL THE	1	rder/Contract/Invoice Number: SO-00006475
Organization Name and Address: perior Air Parts 621 S. Royal Lane, Suite	100, Coppell, TX 75019,	USA		10. Serial number	11. Status/Work
	8. Par	t number	9. Quantity	2000005774	NEW
7. Description OO1 CYL ASSY WITH VALVES & PISTON	SA1026	00-A20P		20000005775 —— 20000005776 —— 20000005778 20000005779 20000005780 ——	
2. Remarks					
AIRWORTHINESS APPROVAL 3a. Certifies the items identified above were manu Approved design data and are in a condition Non-approved design data specified in Biological Signature: 13b. Authorized Signature: 13d. Name(Typed or Printed):	on for sale operation. 13c. Approval/Authoriza PQ0060SV 13e. Date(dd/mmm/yyy) 17 Aug 2021	Cartifies to described Federal R. 10 services to servi	zed Signature:	is affect in Block 42, the planed in accordance yet in respect to that work?	narecified in Block 12 oricidentified in block 11 and in title 12. Odden he items are approved for return Approva!/Certificate No.
AIRWORTHINESS APPROVAL 3a. Certifies the items identified above were manu Approved design data and are in a condition Non-approved design data specified in Block Non-approved design data 13b. Authorized Signature:	on for sare operation. 13c. Approval/Authorizz PQ0060SW 13e. Date(dd/mmm/yyy 17 Aug 2021	Certifies to describe described feed for the described feed for the described for the described feed feed feed feed feed feed feed f	hat Unless otherwise ar In Block 12 was accom- egulations, part 41 and zed 8 (ghature:	is affect in Block 12, the planed in accordance via the part to that work.	orkidentified in block 11 and ith ride 12, Odden in the Itoma are approved for return Approval Certificate No.

AIRCRAFT SPECIALTIES SERVICES

Aircraft Specialties Services, Inc.

Tulsa, Oklahoma 74158 (918) 836-6872 • 1-800-826-9252 • FAX (918) 836-4419

Tulsa International Airport

2860 North Sheridan Road

P.O. Box 582553

Remit to:

	N. Control of the Con								
CHARLE	LES YATES [017268]								
ADDRESS DATE IN DATE SHIPPED 07/28/2022									
WATERF	PROOF		STATE LA	71375			1		
(318)	502-0507	P.O. VERBAL		SHIP VIA UPS	GROUND	TERMS: AME	ER EXPRESS		

ITEM NO.	QUAN.	WORK DESCRIPTION		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	8EA	HYDRAULIC SOCKETS			
2	6 E X	*REFURBISH PUSHROD SOCKET CONTINENTAL LIFTERS		6.00	48.00
2	OLA	*INSP. VISUALLY, DIMENSIONAL	LY & BY MPI		
2	4.77	WEAR FACES REGROUND TO FAA		40.00	240.00
3	1EA	CONT. UNIT *NO AIRWORTHINESS WAS DETERM	INFD	n/c	n/c
4	1EA	ALUM PLUG		11/ C	11/ C
5	1 E A	*NO AIRWORTHINESS WAS DETERMI	INED	n/c	n/c
5	ILA	CONTINENTAL CRANKSHAFT *MAG. INSP. RODS M020 FROM PR	REV GRIND		
		GROUND MAINS M020, RENIT., O	CAD. PLATE.	683.00	683.00
		*ALL WORK PERFORMED IN ACC. WINO. SE09002SC	VITH STC	n/c	n/c
		NO. BE03002BC		11/ C	11/ C
					3
Page	e: 1			CONTI	NUED
			TOTAL LABOR		
Domi	. to. A	iroraft Cancialtina Caminan Ina	TOTAL LADOIT		

TOTAL PARTS

FREIGHT

TAX

TOTAL

-	ORIGINAL		
QUAN.	PART NO. & DESCRIPTION	S/N	
8 6 6 1 1 1 1 4 4 2 2 7 8 1 1	HYDRAULIC SOCKETS 530851 LIFTERS HOUSING UNIT ALUM PLUG 0200 CRANKSHAFT 626608 CAMSHAFT 0200 RODS 530851 LIFTERS 633697 HYD. UNITS CONT'L INT STEEL	* ASR-6-27- NAD NAD* S272194-6 S272194-6 S272194-6 S272194-6	1 2 3 4 5
			F 20
	PART NO. & DESCRIPTION	PRICE TOTA	AL .
1 1 4	SA24770-PLUG		.51 .02 .68
	Less 10%	(14.	.82

OKICINAL

PART NO. & DESCRIPTION

N/S

All Control of the Co

P61272

	SEBAICES SHIP SEEDING	l
	SPECIALTIES	i
	AIRCRAFT WHITHING TARABAN	į
MOBK OBDEB NO:	F.A.A. Repair Station No. DDSR764K	

EK EXPRESS	:гмяэт МА	скопир	SHIP VIA		VERBAL VO	L020-202	(318)
			37517	atate A.1		ROOF	CILX MYLEKE
DATE SHIPPED	022	DATE IN 04/11/2				KERCENT RD	ADDRESS
	[8	92710]				S AATES	CHARLE

		ROBAL LABOT STRAY JATOT THEIGHT	e' juc·	ircraft Specialties Service: alsa International Airport 103 North Sheridan Boad	ΙŢ	Demit to
илер····	CONLI				Z	⊾age:
00.082	32.00		BECLED' O'H I'A	*CLEANED, IN	1100	-
D/U	D/U		ETECLED	CONT, PHADE	8EA	6
432.00	00.801		FLUXED, REBUSHED	*RODS- MAGNA	SEA	8
00.912	00.912		AFT-RECOND PER A	*4 CAF CYMSH	₫EY	L
00.062	00.062	\C Sbec•	OMEL	*KEPAIRED D *REPAIRED D **ATMETER P **ATMENTER P **ATMENT	JE∀	9
314.00	3/d 314.00		SEAL AS NECESSAR.	*REPAIR FLAN		
JATOT	UNIT PRICE		WORK DESCRIPTION		.NAU	NO. C

JATOT	PRICE	PART NO. & DESCRIPTION

Tulsa, Oklahoma 74158 -6872 • 1-800-826-9252 • FAX (918) 836-4419	JATOT
Aircraft Specialties Services, Inc. Tulsa International Airport 2860 North Sheridan Road P.O. Box 582553	STAA9 JATOT THDI∃A7 XAT
 1	NUAL LABUR

572194

00.29

JATOT

UNIT PRICE

MOBK ORDER NO.

PART NO. & DESCRIPTION OKICINAL

		AIRCRAFT SPECIALTI SERVICES
۸۸	Hedair Station No. Duzhkark	

K EXPRESS	тевм <i>в</i> :	скопир	SHIP VIA		VERBAL VERBAL	7020-S	09 (PHONE (318)
			37517	этатг А.Ј		OE	ВРРС	CITY WATEI
DATE SHIPPED 07 / 28 / 2022		DATE IN O4/11/20				SCENT RD	СКЕ	ADDRESS 1717
[892710]						XATES	res	NAME CHARI

00.89			ACC. WITH OVERHAUL MANUAL	
	NI	NXED	*4 CXL. INT. STEEL - MAGNAFLU	
			LT 4 CYL. INTERNAL STEEL	Ιl

MORK DESCRIPTION

JATOT PRICE PART NO. & DESCRIPTION

will also for the second

N/S

01 NO.

.NAUO

i	BUSINESS	YOUR	FOR	NOY	THANK

94.8818	JATOT	Tulsa, Oklahoma 74158 (918) 836-6872 • 1-800-826-9252 • FAX (918) 836-4419
00.8682 01.721	ROBAJ JATOT STRAG JATOT THOIBRA XAT	Remit to: Aircraft Specialties Services, Inc. Tulsa International Airport 2860 North Sheridan Road P.O. Box 582553



Page:

INVOICE NO:

215584

INVOICE DATE:7/28/2022

ORIGINAL

[021912] CHARLES YATES 1717 CRESCENT ROAD WATERPROOF, LA 71375 0

(318) 502-0507

Н CHARLES YATES

1717 CRESCENT ROAD WATERPROOF, LA 71375

S

Sales Person: DW

S.O. # 207944

SHIP DATE:

07/28/2022

W/SHOP SHIP VIA:

P.O. # VERBAL

TERMS. VISA

				TERMS:	VISA	
ORDER QUAN.	SHIP QUAN.	B/O QUAN.	RT NUMBER & DESCRIPTION	LIST	UNIT PE	RICE TOTAL
8	8	652421	/NUT	11.53	7.59	60.72
16	16	652422	/NUT	8.93	6.24	99.84
8	8	MS24665-227	/COTTER PIN	0.26	0.15	1.20
4	4	SA22532	/SCREW	9.13	5.20	20.80
4	4	SA22534	/SCREW	12.57	7.16	28.64
8	8	SA24804	/NUT	9.48	5.40	43.20
1	1	SA24890-A5	/GASKET SET MAJOR OVER	251.17	142.99	142.99
1	1	SA530019	/SEAL	57.19	32.56	32.56
2	2	SA530058 M20	/BEARING	171.00	118.50	237.00
8	8	SA530213	/ROD BOLT	35.19	20.03	160.24
2	2	SA530851	/LIFTER BODY	291.58	170.33	340.66

Remit to:

Aircraft Specialties Services, Inc.

Tulsa International Airport 2860 North Sheridan Road P.O. Box 582553

Tulsa, Oklahoma 74158

TOTAL PARTS:

FREIGHT & HANDLING:

TAX:

(918) 836-6872 • 1-800-826-9252 • FAX (918) 836-4419

TOTAL:

CONTINUED...

Products sold by Aircraft Specialties Services, Inc. are subject to the terms of any and all original manufacturer's warranty (warranties) that may apply. Aircraft Specialties Services, Inc. provides no warranties regarding such products, including merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose or eligibility. Please consult the manufacturer for support questions.



INVOICE NO:

215584

Fag.

INVOICE DATE: 07/28/2022

ORIGINAL

1 [021912] L CHARLES YATES L 1717 CRESCENT ROAD WATERPROOF, LA 71375 T 0 (318) 502-0507

S Н

I CHARLES YATES

P 1717 CRESCENT ROAD WATERPROOF, LA 71375

Т 0

Sales Person: DW

207944 S.O. #

SHIP DATE:

07/28/2022

SHIP VIA:

W/SHOP

VERBAL P.O. #

VISA

ORDER QUAN.		B/O =		TERMS:	VISA
4			T NUMBER & DESCRIPTION	LIST	UNIT PRICE TOTAL
	4	SA633141	/WASHER	51.77	29.47 117.88
2	2	SA633398 M20	/BEARING	47.56	28.50 57.00
1	1	SA637083	/SPRING - OIL PRESSUR	15.68	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
8	8	SA639640 M20	/BEARING		8.92 8.92
2	2	SA643233 M20		43.13	28.50 228.00
		10205 M20	/BEARING	46.05	28.50 57.00

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS ! RETURNS MAY BE SUBJECT TO RESTOCKING FEE PARTS ELIGIBILITY TO BE VERIFIED BY INSTALLER

Remit to:

Aircraft Specialties Services, Inc. Tulsa International Airport 2860 North Sheridan Road

P.O. Box 582553 Tulsa, Oklahoma 74158 TOTAL PARTS:

1636.65

FREIGHT & HANDLING:

TAX:

(918) 836-6872 • 1-800-826-9252 • FAX (918) 836-4419

Products sold by Aircraft Specialties Services, Inc. are subject to the terms of any and all original manufacturer's warranty (warranties) that may apply. Aircraft Specialties Services, Inc. provides no warranties regarding such products, including merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose

AIRCRAFT SPECIALTIES SHOP 2860 NORTH SHERIDAN ROAD TULSA, OK 74115 918-836-6872

SHOP

Date: 07/28/2022

04:58:27 PM

CREDIT CARD SALE

AMERICAN EXPRESS

CARD NUMBER:

*******2000 K

TOTAL AMOUNT:

\$4,825.14

APPROVAL CD:

147464

RECORD #:

000

CLERK ID:

asstrowland

CUST CODE:

017268

INVOICE #:

272194-207944

X_

CHARLES YATES

I AGREE TO PAY THE ABOVE TOTAL AMOUNT ACCORDING TO THE CARD ISSUER AGREEMENT (MERCHANT AGREEMENT IF CREDIT VOUCHER)

Thank you for your business!

AIRCRAFT SPRUCE & SPECIALTY CO.

P.O. BOX 4000 - 225 AIRPORT CIRCLE. CORONA. CA 92878 CUSTOMER SERVICE (800) 861-3192 FAX(951) 372-0555 TOLL FREE ORDER LINE (877) 477-7823

\$09431 SEVERSULL CORP O1 TRACEMONT RD BOYCE, LA 71409

sKEN EVERSULL H1 TRACEMONT RD BOYCE, LA 71409

NOTE: ANY SHORTAGES MUST BE REPORTED WITHIN 10 DAYS

BACKORDERED PRODUCTS WILL SHIP AS SOON AS AVAILABLE

NOTE: ANY SHORTA	GES MUS	T BE REPORTED WITH	HIN 10 DAYS			BACKO	RDERED PROD	OUCTS WILL S	HIP AS SO	ON AS AVAILABLE
ORDER NO.	_	INVOICE NO.	CUST P.O. NO.		SHIP V	IA		TERMS		DATE SHIPPED
4313102		376		UPS	COMM	GROUND	CREDIT			3/30/23
QUANTITY I	BACK RDERED		DESCRIPTION			PRICE	DISCOUNT	NET PRIC	CE X	EXTENSION
1 12 12 1		D1-112-5025 SERIAL NUME 54779-25 04 TINNERMAN 2 54780-10 04 TINNERMAN A 08915-25 A1 NAS395 (A17 15510-0320 32" LEFT LA	BERS: 32406 1-00366 U TYPE 239192001 1-00367 U TYPE A1348-8Z-1D .787-10Z-1D "U" 287-10Z-1) 10-16600 TACH	TYPE	-					
SUBTO	ΓΔΙ	TAX	MISC.CHARGE		FREIGH	Т	PAID WITH OR	DER		BALANCE DUE

BESTGUNS@EARTHLINK.NET 318-793-8728

CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMANCE

The products on this invoice have been obtained through authorized manufacturers or distributors and to the best of our knowledge fully meet all applicable specifications. There may be products on this invoice which are not approved for use on FAA type certificated aircraft. Purchaser is responsible for determining suitability of any part purchased from Aircraft Spruce for installation on their certificated or experimental aircraft.

Certified By: Jim Irwin, President

WAIVER OF LIABILITY & INDEMNIFICATION AGREEMENT

inasmuch as Aircraft Spruce has no opportunity to supervise the manufacture, installation, or maintenance of the parts supplied by it, nor any opportunity to participate in the design or manufacture of the various certified and homebuilt aircraft in which its parts are utilized, the purchaser by placing this order and accepting merchandise from Aircraft Spruce agrees that all material purchased will be used solely at the purchaser's risk and that the purchaser will indemnify and hold Aircraft Spruce, its owners and employees, free and harmless from loss, liability, or damage resulting from claims brought by reasons of any alleged failure or defect of any part or parts supplied by Aircraft Spruce

NOTICE

Weight and balance or operating limitation changes shall be entered in the appropriate aircraft record. An alteration must be compatible with all previous alterations to assure continued conformity with the applicable airworthiness requirements.

8. Description of Work Accomplished (If more space is required, attach additional sheets. Identify with aircraft nationality and registration mark and date work completed.)
Nationality and Registration Mark Date
Crankshaft S/NS2T21911 was ground .020" undersize per S.T.C. SE09002SC by Aircraft Specialties Services, Inc. CRS# DD2R764K
Work order 272194
DATE OF FEBRUAR
Authorized signature
Two copies of this form and an 8130-3 are furnished to comply with FAR 43.9. When the crankshaft is installed in an engine complete blocks 4, 5, 6 and 7 on this form. When the engine is installed on an aircraft, complete blocks 1 and 2 and forward a copy to the local FAA FSDO. Maintain the original with the engine record.
Crankshaft installed in engine model
S/N Date per STC number SE090002SC

Additional Sheets Are Attached

MAJOR REPAIR AND ALTERATION (Airframe, Powerplant, Propeller, or Appliance)

Form Approved OMB No. 2120-0020 11/30/2007	Electronic Tracking	Numb
--	---------------------	------

For FAA Use Only

in	structions	TIONS: Print and disposition. (49 U.S.	ition of	f this for	m. This report is re	CFF	₹ §	§43.9, Part 43 by law (49 U.S	Appendix B, an S.C. §44701). Fa	d A0 ilure	to repo	-1 (or su ort can re	bsequent revision thereof) for esult in a civil penalty for each
		Nationality							Serial No.				
1. A	Aircraft	Make	ake						Model			Series	
2 (Owner	Name (As	show	n on reg	gistration certificate)				Address (As s				certificate)
	, while								City				State
							3	For FAA Use	Zip			Cour	ntry
				7.5			-		o i ii y			ii.	4
	4. Ty	pe					5.	Unit Identifica	ntion				
F	Repair	Alteration		Unit		Mal	ke			Mod	del		Serial No.
			AIRF	RAME			(As descri			ed in Item 1 above)			
			POW	/ERPLA	NT					2.	*		
			PRO	PELLER	R 1. H21								
					Туре								
			APPL	IANCE	Manufacturer								
						6.	C	onformity Sta	tement				
A. A	Agency's I	Name and A	ddress					. Kind of Agend					
Name						_						nufacturer	
Addre	ess				State	-	L	Foreign Certificated Mechanic C. Certificated Repair Station				ficate No.	
Zip		Cou	untry _			_	H		ated Maintenance Organization				
D.	nave b	een made in	accor	dance w	ct to the best of my	s of I	Pai vle	rt 43 of the U.S dge.	em 5 above and . Federal Aviatio	des n Re	cribed o	on the rev	verse or attachments hereto at the information
per	Extended range fuel per 14 CFR Part 43 App. B Signature/Date of Authorized Individual												
_							_	oval for Return			1060 8		
Ac	ursuant t dministrat	o the author or of the Fed	ority g deral A	iven pe	ersons specified be Administration and	elow, is	, ti	he unit identif	ied in item 5 v		inspect Rejecte		ne manner prescribed by the
BY		A Flt. Stand spector	ards	N	lanufacturer		N	/aintenance Or	rganization		Depa	rtment of 1	red by Canadian Fransport
	FA	A Designee		R	tepair Station		li	nspection Auth	orization	Oth	er (Spe	ecify)	
	ificate or gnation N	lo.		Si	gnature/Date of Au	thoriz	zed	d Individual					

Supplemental Type Certificate

Number SE09002SC

This Certificate issued to

Aircraft Specialties Services, Inc. P.O. Box 582553 Tulsa, OK 74158

certifies that the change in the type design for the following product with the limitations and conditions therefor as specified hereon meets the aircorthiness requirements of Part * of the * . Pegalations.

Original Broduct Type Certificato Number :

[see FAA Approved Model List (AML)

for list of approved models and

Model:

applicable airworthiness regulations]

Description of Typo Design Change. Regrind Teledyne Continental crankshafts, to .020" undersize on crankpin and main journals according to Aircraft Specialties Services, Inc. Drawing No. 1010, Rev. C, dated 12/01/2004, or later FAA approved revision.

Limitations and Conditions. Compatibility of this design change with previously approved modifications must be determined by the installer. If the holder agrees to permit another person to use this certificate to alter the product, the holder shall give the other person written evidence of that permission.

(See continuation sheet 3 of 3)

This certificate and the supporting data which is the basis for approval shall remain in offect until surrendered, suspended, revoked or a termination duto is otherwise established by the Administrator of the Federal Sociation Administration.

Data of application : January 22, 1993

Dale reissued :

Dute of issuance . April 04, 1995

Date amended: January 17, 1997; March 10, 2006,

Manager, Special Certification Office Southwest Region

Any alteration of this certificate is punishable by a fine of not exceeding \$1,000, or imprisonment not exceeding 3 years, or both.

FAA Form 8110-2(10-68) Page 1 of 3

This certificate may be transferred in accordance with FAR 21.47.

Divco, Inc.

Invoice

2806 N. Sheridan Rd. Tulsa, OK 74115

Account #	Date	Invoice #
14357	7/26/2022	135146

Bill To	
YATES, C 1717 CRESENT RD WATERPROOF, LA	71375

Ship To	
YATES, C 1717 CRESENT RD	
WATERPROOF, LA 71375	

P.O. Nun	nber		Terms Phone #		Via	Price Level
			VISA/MASTERCARD		S04 200 No. 6	
Quantity	Item C	ode	Description	n	Price Each	Amount
1	K-EXCHA	NGE	CRANKCASE EXCHANGE		1,095.00	1,095.00
	NOTE		WDC 128506, M/N 5A188 SEE FAA FORM 8130-3 F			
1	FREIGHT	-	DETAILS SHIPPING & HANDLING ((F.O.B. DIVCO)	CHARGES	254.19	254.19

Total \$1,349.19

FINANCE CHARGES WILL APPLY ON INVOICES MORE THAN 30 DAYS

Phone #	Fax #
918 836-9101	918 835-4801

Web Site	
www.Divcoinc.com	

Divco, Inc.

2806 N. Sheridan Rd. Tulsa, OK 74115

Invoice

Account #	Date	Invoice #
14357	7/26/2022	135147

Bill To	
YATES, C 1717 CRESENT RD WATERPROOF, LA	71375

Ship To
YATES, C 1717 CRESENT RD WATERPROOF, LA 71375

P.O. Nun	nber		Terms	Via	Price Level	
			VISA/MASTERCARD			
Quantity	Item C	ode	Description	n	Price Each	Amount
1	MACTD		ACCESSORY CASE - MIS WORK- CONT O-200 DIV 13800, C/N 6726 SEE FAA FORM 8130-3 F DETAILS FREIGHT ON DIVCO		225.00	225.00
	l				<u> </u>	L

Total \$225.00

FINANCE CHARGES WILL APPLY ON INVOICES MORE THAN 30 DAYS

Phone #	Fax #			
918 836-9101	918 835-4801			

Web Site	
www.Divcoinc.com	



520 W. Kearney Blvd. Fresno, CA 93706-2598

Phone # Fax # E-mail (559) 237-4863 (559) 237-2703

contactus@fresnoairpartsco.com

Invoice

Date	Invoice #
7/27/2022	29251

Bill To

STEPUNIN, YURY 1243 MANETY DR. SUNNYVALE, CA 94087 Ship To

STEPUNIN, YURY 1243 MANETY DR. SUNNYVALE, CA 94087

Customer Pho	ne	P.O. No.		Terms	Ship Date	,	Ship Via	Resale #	
408-857-9485	5	ONLINE#1748	38	ONLINE CC	7/27/2022		US Mail		
Qty		Item	Description			Price		Amount	
4 1 1 1 8 1	21477 352030 Lord M A-65 Rt 21274 538999 C-150 PO SHI	ount Assy.	Retail Lord Rear Conn Bolt, Engir					1.50 8.75 157.50 9.50 0.75 11.50 22.50 29.46	6.00 8.75 157.50 9.50 6.00 11.50 22.50 29.46

ALL CLAIMS MUST BE MADE WITHIN 10 DAYS AFTER RECEIPT OF GOODS. A 15% HANDLING CHARGE WILL BE MADE UNLESS RETURNED ON ACCOUNT OF BEING DEFECTIVE OR ERROR ON OUR PART.

	Subtotal	\$251.21
,	Sales Tax (7.25%)	\$16.08
	Payments/Credits	-\$267.29
	Total	\$267.29
	Balance Due	\$0.00

KELLY AEROSPACE ENERGY SYSTEMS

100 mspection & Certification Service

Utilizing over 25 years of Slick and CMI/Bendix magneto overhaul experience, Kelly Aerospace Energy Systems has developed a detailed 35 point checklist that complies with all applicable AD's, service bulletins, and Slick and CMI Master Service Manuals to ensure a complete inspection of your magneto.

- Over 30 new parts included in every inspection
- 72 hour turn time

\$675

D2000/D3000

\$350



20/200/1200 & 4300/6300 Non-Impulse coupling \$375



200/1200 & 4300/6300 Impulse coupling

Call us Today at 334.286.8551

Complete / Return this Flyer for **Free**UPS Ground Return Freight.